1.
2
3
4.

Call to Order M. Scali
Senior Citizen Concerns
Review of Past Meeting Minutes T. Olson
Updates and Correspondence
A. Director N. Niv-Vogel
B. Friends E. Hamann
C. Springwell J. Singler
. Old Business
A.Plaque for Penny Schafer N. Niv-Vogel
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B. Report on Developments for Long-rangePlan/ J. Singler
Vision

New Business

A.Discussion of Adding New Items to agenda M. Scali
Such as News on Senior Scams, Attempts at

Fraud, etc.

B. Discussion of Making Senior Discount Requests M. Scali
Of Star Market and possibly other businesses

C. Other Business M. Scali



